



Date:	Tuesday, 4 th July 2023	Time:	17.45 hrs
Subject:	Stewards Communication No. 01	Document No.:	2.1
From: To:	The Stewards All Competitors		
	Number of pages: 1	Attachments:	-

STEWARDS ATTENDANCE SCHEDULE

The Stewards will be present in the **ERC Stewards Room** at the **Rally HQ**, RALLY VILLAGE, Norra Infarten 79, SE-651 08 Karlstad as follows:

on Wednesday, 5th July 2023

from 15:00 hrs to 22:00 hrs

on Thursday, 6th July 2023

from 08:00 hrs to 20:00 hrs

on Friday, 7th July 2023

from 09:15 hrs to 20:00 hrs

on Saturday, 8th July 2023

from 07:15 hrs until the time of publication of the final classifications and as otherwise required.

Uwe M. SCHMIDT (DEU)

FIA Chairperson of the Stewards

Jan SEINEN (NLD)

FIA Steward

Christina LUNDQVIST (SWE)

ASN Steward